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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 14926601P ACP Hav Nagamalleswara Rao CH RSB Delhi
2 1577826601P Hav Anil Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi
3 JC-540194Y Hony Capt Mohender Singh RSB Delhi
4 JC-728070F Nb Sub Satya Prakash RSB Delhi
5 4477755K Hav Sohan Singh RSB Delhi
6 774435 N Sgt AK Singh RSB Delhi
7 JC-667993N Sub SK Gupta RSB Delhi
8 133795-F, RPO, Jitendra Kumar Goswami RSB Delhi
9 JC-811370F H/Hony Maj Chiman Lal RSB Delhi
10 6394154M Hav Arbinda Parai AWPO
11 JC-274533F, Sub (GD) Naresh Paul ZSB Hamirpur
12 751523 H JWO YAGANEET PRAKASH ZSB Patna
13 7777681-F EX NK ZALA MAJBUTSINH AJITSINH ZSB Rajkot
14  7780739 EX NKVAJA MANISH JASVANT RAY ZSB Rajkot
15  7780933 EX NKHADIYAL SURESHBHAI GOPALBHAI ZSB Rajkot
16  7781109 EX NKPARGHI NARENDRA BIJALBHAI ZSB Rajkot
17 3192536L EX NK Sanjay Kumar ZSB Meerut
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 15564333 EX NK SARVAIYA UVARJSINH MAHAVIRSINH ZSB Rajkot
2 JC-331178 W, SUB MAJ/ HONY LT B. JOHN JOSEPH ZSB Chennai
3 15109862F, Nk Johnson K ZSB Alappuzha 
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 780007S Sgt Manoj Kumar RSB Delhi
2 133795-F, RPO, Jitendra Kumar Goswami RSB Delhi
3 14925845W HAV SUSHIL SINGH ZSB Pauri
4 131749-F, POAOF         Ashish Semwal ZSB Dehradun
5 132655K EX CPO COM      Rakesh Kumar ZSB Jind
6 764569-G/JWO/KVSV KISHORE ZSB Prakasam Distt @Ongole
7 4194872M NK Ganga Singh  ZSB Udham Singh Nagar
8 4193609P, LNK Shankar Datt Bhatt ZSB Udham Singh Nagar
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 767579N Sgt Sanjeev Balodhi RSB Delhi
2 6387652-W EX NK VANIYA LALIT KUMAR JINA BHAI ZSB Rajkot
3 14414324-A EX NK PARMAR MAHENDRA KUMAR LALJI ZSB Rajkot
4 15396471 EX HAV CHANDRAVADIA RAJESH ALSHIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
5 15115607-L EX HAV BHASKER VIJAYKUMAR SUKHLAL ZSB Rajkot
6 2891501-Y EX HAV CHUDASAMA RAJENDRASINH  RATUBHA ZSB Rajkot
7 14824754-L EX SEP CHAVDA KESHAVLAL JAGJIVAN ZSB Rajkot
8 2690423-W EX HAV KATHIRI FIROZ MAHMADBHAI ZSB Rajkot
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9 229512-W EX NIC DABHI DHANJI MEGHJI ZSB Rajkot
10 14635112-M EX HAV AMALSHEDA MEHUL KUMAR VINODRAI ZSB Rajkot
11 6941146-K EX LNK JADEJA HARENDRA SINH GHANSHYAM SINH ZSB Rajkot
12 13979683-N EX HAV PARMAR BADHABHAI RAMBHAI ZSB Rajkot
13 2689051-K EX HAV KASUNDRA BHARAT KUMAR SAVJIBHAI  ZSB Rajkot
14 1492220-L EX SEP BHATT RAJESH DEVI PRASAD ZSB Rajkot
15 JC-471025K EX NB SUB SARVAIYA PARBAT SINH DANU BHAI ZSB Rajkot
16 14660105F EX RECT BATIYA RAMESH BHAI GANESH BHAI ZSB Rajkot
17 15156146F EX NK SADHU ASHOK KUMAR MANSUKH LAL ZSB Rajkot
18 2694278-F EX HAV GOHIL RAJENDRABHAI BHAVANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
19 4277000-H EX HAV BHADARKA MAYABHAI BAGHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
20 15125136 EX HAV RATHOD BHARATBHAI BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
21 2812870 EX RECT SOLANKI SUNIL ASHKBHAI ZSB Rajkot
22 15147303 EX HAV SUSARA LAKHABHAI VOHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
23 13619859 EX HAV ZALA SAHDEVSINH CHAKUBHA ZSB Rajkot
24 2696399 EX SEP JHALA VANRAJSINH NONGHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
25 JC 451498 EX NB SUB VHANESA MAHESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI    ZSB Rajkot
26 4571488 EX NK JADEJA JAYDEVSINH JATUBHA ZSB Rajkot
27  193996 EX MCPOGOSAI SANJAYGIRI CHANDANGIRI ZSB Rajkot
28  15141804 EX HAV SAKARIYA BAVANJI MOHANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
29  JC 759036 EX SUBGHONIYA RAJESH MAGANLAL ZSB Rajkot
30  15413490 EX SEPGADHAVI YAGNIKBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI ZSB Rajkot
31  14615992 EX HAV DUBARIYA RAMESHKUMAR HARILAL ZSB Rajkot
32  2890832 EX NKPATEL RAVI CHAMANLAL ZSB Rajkot
33  6942145 EX HAV PATOLIYA BALRAM BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
34  132228 EX POACHARYA JAYKESHKUMAR MUKUNDRAY ZSB Rajkot
35  2694273 EX HAV RANA GAJENDRA GIRIRAJSINH ZSB Rajkot
36  2694294 EX HAV GOHIL RAVIRAJSINH NODHUBHI ZSB Rajkot
37  14809340 EX HAV CHAUHAN SANJAYSINH LAXMINARAYANSINH ZSB Rajkot
38  269'6013 EX HAV KALOTRA LALJIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
39   2696017 EX SEPVASUKIYA DINESHKUMAR DHANJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
40  15483111 EX NKGOHIL NAYPALSINH REVTUBHA  ZSB Rajkot
41  2696379 EX SEPRANA SURENDRASINH BHARUBHA ZSB Rajkot
42  6394521 EX HAV PRAJAPATI JANAKKUMAR DWARKADAS   ZSB Rajkot
43  748340 EX WOVIJAY KUMAR ASODIA   ZSB Rajkot
44  JC 385180 EX NB SUBKANZARIA LALT KUMAR MANSUKHLAL  ZSB Rajkot
45  13985894 EX NKRAJPARA GORDHANBHAI SAMATBHAI  ZSB Rajkot
46   2897289 EX SEPVAJA RAGHURAJSINH PRATAPSINH ZSB Rajkot
47  133572 EX PO MER RAKESHKUMAR KANAIYALAL ZSB Rajkot
48  133596 EX POPARMAR VAJUBHAI KARSANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
49  2694293 EX HAV GODHANI PRAVIN KUMAR ZSB Rajkot
50   1585375 EX NKSWSHANI RADHESHYAM MANIRAM ZSB Rajkot
51  14627895 EX NKDANGAR DINESH NARAN  ZSB Rajkot
52  14435155 EX SEPSARVAIYA ASHOKSINH CHHANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
53  14808160 EX NKPARMAR NARENDRA KUMAR BHUPATSINH ZSB Rajkot
54  4573813 EX NKZALA ASHOKSINH BALVANTSINH ZSB Rajkot
55  15483059 EX NKSAPARA DHIRAJBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
56  2696006 EX HAV GOHIL KISHORSINH BHARATSINH ZSB Rajkot
57  7242411 EX SEPPARMAR MAHENDRASINH NAVALSINH ZSB Rajkot
58  14803062 EX HAV DESAI HITESH DINESHBHAI ZSB Rajkot
59  15615619 EX NKSOLANKI BHAVIN SHANTILAL ZSB Rajkot
60  768957 EX JWOPUROHIT PRAVINCHANDRA LALJI ZSB Rajkot
61  7781109 EX NKPARGHI NARENDRA BIJALBHAI ZSB Rajkot
62  JC 667718 EX SUBCHAUHAN RAJESH KANTILAL ZSB Rajkot
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
705062F Syed Jamal Akhter Rizvi RSB Delhi
772499F Sgt Rajiv Ghosh ZSB Gautam Budh Nagar
773005-H, Ex-SGT, NAVIN KUMAR VERMA ZSB Muzzafarpur

 6942145 EX HAV PATOLIYA BALRAM BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
 2696379 EX SEPRANA SURENDRASINH BHARUBHA ZSB Rajkot

 133596 EX POPARMAR VAJUBHAI KARSANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
723702B EX SGT SUNIL KUMAR ZSB Agra
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 14926601P ACP Hav Nagamalleswara Rao CH RSB Delhi
2  2891501-Y EX HAV CHUDASAMA RAJENDRASINH  RATUBHA ZSB Rajkot
3  4277000-H EX HAV BHADARKA MAYABHAI BAGHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
4  15147303 EX HAV SUSARA LAKHABHAI VOHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
5  6942145 EX HAV PATOLIYA BALRAM BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
6  6394521 EX HAV PRAJAPATI JANAKKUMAR DWARKADAS   ZSB Rajkot
7 15471211M DAFEDAR PATEL RAMESHBHAI TEJABHAI ZSB Sabarkantha
8 JC-353133W NAIB SUBEDAR VANKAR ALPESHKUMAR JETHABHAI ZSB Sabarkantha
9 15413806Y HAVILDAR PATELIYA PANKAJKUMAR KURAJI ZSB Sabarkantha

10 3192536L EX NK Sanjay Kumar ZSB Meerut
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1  14619100-N EX NKGOSARA MAHENDRA KESHAVDI ZSB Rajkot
2  14626017-Y EX HAV PARMAR RAMESH CHANDRA KARASAN BHAI ZSB Rajkot
3  14813630-N EX NKLAKHTARIYA SAILESH KUMAR MANSUKH LAL  ZSB Rajkot
4  13993214-W  EX NKVALA SAHADEVSINH JAYVANTSINH ZSB Rajkot
5  14626073-X EX NKSARVAIYA DASHRATH SINH VIKRAM SINH ZSB Rajkot
6  1492653-H EX SEPSHERASIYA MUSTAK MAMAD ZSB Rajkot
7  14823302-W EX NKCHAVADA RAMESH KUMAR PALA BHAI ZSB Rajkot
8  14626085-M EX NKARI NURMOHAMMAD NATHU BHAI ZSB Rajkot
9  14823341-P EX NKMASANI HASMUKHBHAI KANUBHAI ZSB Rajkot

10  14632232-A EX NKSOLANKI KAMLESH DHIRAJ LAL ZSB Rajkot
11  2690854-H EX NKNADASIYA JAYANTILAL LALJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
12  14824759-K EX NKRANA JADUVIR SINH FULUBHA ZSB Rajkot
13  14820563-Y EX NKZALA JAGDISH SINH MAMUBHA ZSB Rajkot
14  14824752-A EX SEP ZALA VIRENDRA SINH BHAVUBHA ZSB Rajkot
15 14824761-F EX NK CHUDASAMA JUVANSANG UMED SANG ZSB Rajkot
16  13995164-P EX NKGAUSWAMI NAVNITGAR HIRAGAR ZSB Rajkot
17  14824762-K EX NKGABU GHANSHYAM RAVJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
18  2689844-M EX HAV CHUDASAMA MEGHRAJ SINH ANIRUDDH SINH ZSB Rajkot
19 7241681-N EX LD JADEJA RAMDEVSINH PRABHATSINH ZSB Rajkot
20  4567689 EX HAV ROKAD SHAILESHKUMAR ZSB Rajkot
21  15125135 EX HAV DHEDHI AMARSHI AJARAM ZSB Rajkot
22  14638230 EX SEPJADEJA JASUBHA MAUBHA ZSB Rajkot
23  2685819-W EX HAV DAVERA CHANDULAL NATHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
24  14619576-A EX NK VALERA NILESHKUMAR KANTILAL ZSB Rajkot
25  14420159-W EX HAV GOHIL PRATAPSINH NATUBHA ZSB Rajkot
26  14818300-F EX LNKSAVSANI ASHVIN KUMAR JADAVJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
27  13990762-Z EX NKDONGA KANTILAL NATHULAL ZSB Rajkot
28  15665329-F EX SEPZALA BAPALAL BALVANTSINH ZSB Rajkot
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29   13991381-N EX NKRATHOD DASHARATH SINGHSHANTUBHA ZSB Rajkot
30   15381462-P EX HAV CHUDASAMA PRADYUMANSINHBANUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
31  14924728-Y EX HAV TANK RANJITBHAI LAKHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
32  15762227-P EX HAV RATHOD HITESHKUMAR CHANDULAL ZSB Rajkot
33  2894148-H EX SEPMAYANI KANTILAL UKABHAI   ZSB Rajkot
34  13997616-L EX NKSHIYAL DUDABHAI RAMBHAI ZSB Rajkot
35  14629165-P EX SEPJADEJA JAYPALSINH AJITSINH  ZSB Rajkot
36  4567667-P EX NKBHEDA RAMESH KARSHENBHAI ZSB Rajkot
37  15473372-N EX LDTANK JAYESHKUMAR JIVRAJBHAI  ZSB Rajkot
38  2690249-P EX HAV VAJA RAJESHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI ZSB Rajkot
39  2891501-Y EX HAV CHUDASAMA RAJENDRASINH  RATUBHA ZSB Rajkot
40  2891490-X EX NKGOHIL PARAKSRAMSINH PRUTHVISINH ZSB Rajkot
41  2895333-H EX HAV VAISHNAV RATILAL KARSANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
42  2690647-W EX HAV RANVA JAGDISH SOMA           ZSB Rajkot
43  14809237-W EX NKTERAIYA KISHORKUMAR KARSHANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
44  14621930-H EX NKKHAKHRIYA RAMESH BHAI RANCHHOD BHAI ZSB Rajkot
45  14824754-L EX SEP CHAVDA KESHAVLAL JAGJIVAN ZSB Rajkot
46  2689864-A EX HAV PARMAR NAVINCHANDRE CHANABHAI ZSB Rajkot
47  2690423-W EX HAVKATHIRI FIROZ MAHMADBHAI ZSB Rajkot
48  229512-W EX NICDABHI DHANJI MEGHJI ZSB Rajkot
49  15467146-A EX HAV DABHI JAYANTILAL JIVRAJBHAI  ZSB Rajkot
50  15399027-H EX SEPPARMAR MUKESHKUMAR MAGANLAL ZSB Rajkot
51  14635112-M EX HAVAMALSHEDA MEHUL KUMAR VINODRAI ZSB Rajkot
52  2691836-M EX NKPARMAR MAHIPAT SINH JADUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
53  15668306-L EX SEPGOHIL HITENDRASINH BABUBHA ZSB Rajkot
54  7777681-F EX NKZALA MAJBUTSINH AJITSINH ZSB Rajkot
55  15468142-W EX DFRZALA PRAVINSINH KHODABHA ZSB Rajkot
56  14812236-Y EX NKSOLANKI ARVIND KUMAR KALABHAI ZSB Rajkot
57  14922793-A EX NKDABHI RAJESH JAYANTI ZSB Rajkot
58   2597032-Y EX NKDholkiya Dharmendra Kumar ZSB Rajkot
59  6941146-K EX LNKJADEJA HARENDRA SINH GHANSHYAM SINH ZSB Rajkot
60  13998121-L EX NKRAJYAGURU KETAN KUMAR KANAIYALAL ZSB Rajkot
61  2686717-M EX HAVRANA JAGAT SINH KESUBHA ZSB Rajkot
62  13992718-X EX SEPSOLANKI NARESH ALAJI ZSB Rajkot
63  14823142-F EX NKBOPLIYA JAYESH KUMAR NANJI ZSB Rajkot
64  2689051-K EX HAVKASUNDRA BHARAT KUMAR SAVJIBHAI  ZSB Rajkot
65  3187195-F EX SEP JADEJA NARENDRA SINH INDRA SINH ZSB Rajkot
66  1492220-L EX SEPBHATT RAJESH DEVI PRASAD ZSB Rajkot
67  188545-N EX POVYAS KAUSHAL VINODBHAI ZSB Rajkot
68  13990284-K EX NKZALA SANJAY KUMAR BHARAT SINH ZSB Rajkot
69  15371167-Y EX HAVSINOJIA DIPAK KUMAR KANTILAL ZSB Rajkot
70  2690981X EX HAVUJARIYA ARAVIND KHIMAJI BHAI ZSB Rajkot
71  2691671Y  EX HAVPARMAR CHIRAG SINH MAHIPAT SINH ZSB Rajkot
72  14424846K EX HAVJHALA SHATRUGHAN SINH SURENDRA SINH ZSB Rajkot
73  2690978X EX HAVCHUDASAMA BAHADURBHA MANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
74  2694283-M EX HAVGOHIL ARJUNSINH SHANTUBHA ZSB Rajkot
75  2694285-X EX HAVPARMAR VIJAYKUMAR KANJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
76  2689502-Y EX HAV RANA DASHRATH SINH VAKHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
77  4277000-H EX HAV BHADARKA MAYABHAI BAGHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
78  15125133-H EX NKZALA BHARATSINH ADESINH ZSB Rajkot
79  15662392-L EX NKRANA DHARMENDRASINH LAKHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
80  2691566-H EX HAV MAKAVANA DINKARBHAI MADHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
81  15399029-N EX SEPSOLANKI HARSUKHLAL JIVRAJ ZSB Rajkot
82  15118089 EX HAV SOLANKI BHARATSINH DAJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
83  15125136 EX HAV RATHOD BHARATBHAI BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
84  15134661 EX HAV GARCHAR DHARMESH KUMAR DHIRAJLAL ZSB Rajkot



85  15142942 EX HAV SARVAIYA PANKAJ KUMAR BOGHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
86  15562023 EX HAV PARMAR MAHAVIRSINH HATHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
87  14405875-K EX HAV BABARIYA NITESH KUMAR PALABHAI ZSB Rajkot
88  2694280-Y EX HAV JADAV RAJESHKUMAR LIMABHAI ZSB Rajkot
89  14804057 EX HAV SAPARIA NILESH BHANJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
90  7780933 EX NKHADIYAL SURESHBHAI GOPALBHAI ZSB Rajkot
91  14424897 EX HAV PARMAR MAHAVIRSINH  JAMUBHA ZSB Rajkot
92  14920403 EX NK VIRANI RASIK BACHUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
93  6493553 EX SEPBARAD VIJAY KUMAR HEMUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
94  13619859 EX HAVZALA SAHDEVSINH CHAKUBHA ZSB Rajkot
95  9913913027 EX NKNANGHA MUKESHBHAI ZILABHAI ZSB Rajkot
96  2696399 EX SEP JHALA VANRAJSINH NONGHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
97  2696022 EX HAV AAL VISHNUBHAI GOVINDBHAI ZSB Rajkot
98  4571488 EX NKJADEJA JAYDEVSINH JATUBHA ZSB Rajkot
99  15143968 EX NKBARAD HARDEVSINH MERUBHAI ZSB Rajkot

100  15141804 EX HAV SAKARIYA BAVANJI MOHANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
101  4569224 EX HAV VANIYA DHIRUBHAI BALUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
102  14827003 EX HAV JOGRAJIYA RAMESH CHANDRA VIRAJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
103  3187195 EX SEPJADEJA NARENDRASINH INDRASINH ZSB Rajkot
104  15413490 EX SEPGADHAVI YAGNIKBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI ZSB Rajkot
105  15386658 EX NKSHRRASIYA SAHEJAN ABHARAMBHAI ZSB Rajkot
106  15564333 EX NKSARVAIYA UVARJSINH MAHAVIRSINH ZSB Rajkot
107  15386645 EX NKANDODARIYA PRANJIVAN GOKLA ZSB Rajkot
108  2890832 EX NKPATEL RAVI CHAMANLAL ZSB Rajkot
109  6942145 EX HAV PATOLIYA BALRAM BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
110  132228 EX POACHARYA JAYKESHKUMAR MUKUNDRAY ZSB Rajkot
111  2694273 EX HAV RANA GAJENDRA GIRIRAJSINH ZSB Rajkot
112  2694294 EX HAV GOHIL RAVIRAJSINH NODHUBHI ZSB Rajkot
113  2695783 EX HAV SAKARIYA RAKESH KUMAR VALLABHBHAI ZSB Rajkot
114  2696140 EX SEPNAGESHRI BHAGVANJI BHIKHABHAI  ZSB Rajkot
115  14625114 EX NKZALA INDRASINH SAJUBHA ZSB Rajkot
116  14809340 EX HAV CHAUHAN SANJAYSINH LAXMINARAYANSINH ZSB Rajkot
117  14625111 EX NKRATHOD JAYENDRASINGH UDESINGH  ZSB Rajkot
118  14435162 EX NKPANDYA KALPESH PRAMODRAY ZSB Rajkot
119  14435174 EX NKPARMAR MUKESH MAGANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
120  2696221 EX NKGOHIL KARNUBHA KHUMANSINH ZSB Rajkot
121  2696230 EX NKREVAR SAJUBHA MANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
122  15412985 EX NKCHUDASAMA DHARMENDRASINH RAJENDRASINH ZSB Rajkot
123  2696002 EX NK ZALA RAYDHANSINH RAGHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
124  13985892 EX NKBADI MAHMAD HASAN ZSB Rajkot
125  13983427 EX HAV BHATT MANHARLAL BHANUSHANKAR ZSB Rajkot
126  2696206 EX SEPPARMAR DHARMENDRA SINH RANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
127  15483111 EX NKGOHIL NAYPALSINH REVTUBHA  ZSB Rajkot
128  15123469 EX NKVARSAKHIYA DINESH DEVSIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
129  1497492 EX HAV RUKESH KUMAR ZSB Rajkot
130  14822240 EX NKPARMAR MOHANBHAI KHODABHAI ZSB Rajkot
131  2696379 EX SEPRANA SURENDRASINH BHARUBHA ZSB Rajkot
132  15769898 EX NKRATHOD MAHEEPATSANG NARSANG  ZSB Rajkot
133  2891491 EX HAV GOHIL DHARMENDRASINH BHAVATSINH  ZSB Rajkot
134  13985894 EX NKRAJPARA GORDHANBHAI SAMATBHAI  ZSB Rajkot
135  14407862 EX HAV ZALA HITENDRASINH JUVANSINH ZSB Rajkot
136  15668289 EX HAV ZALA HITENDRASINH RAMCHANDRASINH ZSB Rajkot
137  15483042 EX HAV ZALA JAYDEEPSINH BALVANTSINH ZSB Rajkot



138   2897289 EX SEPVAJA RAGHURAJSINH PRATAPSINH ZSB Rajkot
139  133572 EX PO MER RAKESHKUMAR KANAIYALAL ZSB Rajkot
140  2694293 EX HAV GODHANI PRAVIN KUMAR ZSB Rajkot
141   14641650 EX NKANSARI MAHMADRA HEMUDIN ZSB Rajkot
142   1585375 EX NKSWSHANI RADHESHYAM MANIRAM ZSB Rajkot
143  14627895 EX NKDANGAR DINESH NARAN  ZSB Rajkot
144  14435155 EX SEPSARVAIYA ASHOKSINH CHHANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
145  15391011 EX NKRANA DEVENDRA SAJJANSINH ZSB Rajkot
146  4573813 EX NKZALA ASHOKSINH BALVANTSINH ZSB Rajkot
147  6494105 EX SEPGOHIL JAIDEOSINH KANUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
148  14629059 EX NKZALA RAJENDRASINH HANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
149  14619374 EX HAV RANA GANPATSINH DASRATHSINH ZSB Rajkot
150  15376609 EX HAV CHUDASAMA DILUBHA DANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
151  2696006 EX HAV GOHIL KISHORSINH BHARATSINH ZSB Rajkot
152  14435316 EX NKDHEDHI MANOJ MITHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
153  15411724 EX NK KADIVAR NASIR MAHMAD ZSB Rajkot
154  2694286 EX HAV JID SURESHKUMAR HIRABHAI ZSB Rajkot
155  7242411 EX SEPPARMAR MAHENDRASINH NAVALSINH ZSB Rajkot
156  15483116 EX NKPARMAR JUVANSANG KANABHAI ZSB Rajkot
157  15482245 EX HAV KURESHI ABDUL BHAI SAIDUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
158  14629405 EX HAV JIVANI JAYANTILAL ARJAN ZSB Rajkot
159  15392963 EX NKB ROBINDRO SARMA ZSB Rajkot
160 1492704L SEPOY PANDYA BIPINBHAI KARSANBHAI ZSB Sabarkantha 
161 14824110L SEPOY SOLANKI RAMSINH DHANSINH ZSB Sabarkantha 
162 14824750P SEPOY ZALA RATANSINGH JUVANSINGH ZSB Sabarkantha 
163 14819167W SEPOY VADI GANESHBHAI BABUBHAI ZSB Sabarkantha 
164   15667440K SIGMN PATEL BHARATKUMAR SHAMALBHAI ZSB Sabarkantha 
165 6493660A SEPOY PATEL PRAVINKUMAR SHAMALBHAI ZSB Sabarkantha 
166 15614749Y SEPOY CHAUHAN KALPENDRASINH RAJUSINH ZSB Sabarkantha 
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 JC-309088P  Sub John Dallas ZSB Alappuzha
2 JC-756935-Y Sub Maj Sanjay Kumar Vishwakarma ZSB Lucknow
3 14408273-F havDhananjay Pandey ZSB Lucknow
4 638292-G Mwo Grish Chandra Lohani ZSB Lucknow
5 763635-T Sgt  Rajindra Kumar ZSB Lucknow
6 688312-H Sgt Jitendra Kumar Gaur ZSB Lucknow
7 172665-Y Poela     Ram Prata Yadav ZSB Lucknow
8 170432-Y Hon Sun Lt Ganesh Singh Kiraula ZSB Lucknow
9 761469-A Sgt Akhilesh Vishnu Srivastava ZSB Lucknow

10 14603071-A  Hav  Ramkrishna Pandey ZSB Lucknow
11 15369734- X  Hav   Ishwar Chandra Singh           ZSB Lucknow
12  14632232-A EX NKSOLANKI KAMLESH DHIRAJ LAL ZSB Rajkot
13  132228 EX POACHARYA JAYKESHKUMAR MUKUNDRAY ZSB Rajkot
14  133572 EX PO MER RAKESHKUMAR KANAIYALAL ZSB Rajkot
15  133596 EX POPARMAR VAJUBHAI KARSANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
16 131204T POELP, Jobin Joseph RSB Kerala
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1  768957 EX JWOPUROHIT PRAVINCHANDRA LALJI ZSB Rajkot
2 767579N Sgt Sanjeev Balodhi RSB Delhi

Organisation Name : National Suagr Institute 
Post : Electrician 

Organisation Name : National Suagr Institute 
Post : Fitter 'C' 
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 15378576P Hav Sanjai Kumar Divedi RSB Delhi
2 1536452N Hav Naresh Kumar RSB Delhi
3 6936585 L Nk Raminder RSB Delhi
4 14930283K Nk Mahish Dalal RSB Delhi
5 15150894Y Hav Vijay Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi
6 14439266M Nk Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi
7 1577826601P Hav Anil Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi
8 14926601P ACP Hav Nagamalleswara Rao CH RSB Delhi
9 JC-724872 Sub Jamardan Bharti RSB Delhi

10 117502A PO Vikram Singh RSB Delhi
11 JC-667795H Sub Ajit Kumar Singh RSB Delhi
12 Paramjeet Singh RSB Delhi
13 JC-728070F Nb Sub Satya Prakash RSB Delhi
14 JC-667993N Sub SK Gupta RSB Delhi
15 14803717k TS(NK) Pawan Kumar ZSB Baghpat
16 3183051F NK Virendra Singh Dhaka ZSB Baghpat
17 676803 B, Sergeant, Manoj Kumar Chauhan ZSB Gurugram
18 JC-381687L, Sub. & Hony. Sub. Maj. Krishan Kumar ZSB Gurugram
19 6389471K Hav Mukesh ZSB Gurugram
20 No. 15130069A, NK, Neel Kumar ZSB Hamirpur
21 163387K, RPO Satish Bajpai ZSB Jabalpur
22 3192536L EX NK Sanjay Kumar ZSB Meerut
23 14925845W HAV SUSHIL SINGH ZSB Pauri Grhwal
24  15396471 EX HAV CHANDRAVADIA RAJESH ALSHIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
25  15147303 EX HAV SUSARA LAKHABHAI VOHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
26  13619859 EX HAVZALA SAHDEVSINH CHAKUBHA ZSB Rajkot
27  2890832 EX NKPATEL RAVI CHAMANLAL ZSB Rajkot
28  6942145 EX HAV PATOLIYA BALRAM BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
29  6394521 EX HAV PRAJAPATI JANAKKUMAR DWARKADAS   ZSB Rajkot
30  133596 EX POPARMAR VAJUBHAI KARSANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
31  14627895 EX NKDANGAR DINESH NARAN  ZSB Rajkot
32  2696006 EX HAV GOHIL KISHORSINH BHARATSINH ZSB Rajkot
33 738055T SGT Rirmal Singh Sewada ZSB Sikar
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 15380729M Naik Krishna Kumar . R ZSB Erode
2 15763017F Hav Inder Singh ZSB Gurugram
3 6389471K Hav Mukesh ZSB Gurugram
4 JC-770309A Ex-Sub Sanjib Batabyal ZSB Howrah
5  JC -803936P HONY CAPT  RAJINDER KUMAR ZSB Karnal
6 3192536-L SANJAY KUMAR ZSB Meerut
7 15398408X Hav/ MACP Nb Sub Madan Lal ZSB Panipat
8  15396471 EX HAV CHANDRAVADIA RAJESH ALSHIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
9  229512-W EX NICDABHI DHANJI MEGHJI ZSB Rajkot

10  6941146-K EX LNKJADEJA HARENDRA SINH GHANSHYAM SINH ZSB Rajkot
11  1492220-L EX SEPBHATT RAJESH DEVI PRASAD ZSB Rajkot
12  15147303 EX HAV SUSARA LAKHABHAI VOHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
13  13619859 EX HAVZALA SAHDEVSINH CHAKUBHA ZSB Rajkot
14  193996 EX MCPOGOSAI SANJAYGIRI CHANDANGIRI ZSB Rajkot
15  2890832 EX NKPATEL RAVI CHAMANLAL ZSB Rajkot
16  6942145 EX HAV PATOLIYA BALRAM BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
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17  2696379 EX SEPRANA SURENDRASINH BHARUBHA ZSB Rajkot
18  6394521 EX HAV PRAJAPATI JANAKKUMAR DWARKADAS   ZSB Rajkot
19  748340 EX WOVIJAY KUMAR ASODIA   ZSB Rajkot
20  133596 EX POPARMAR VAJUBHAI KARSANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
21  14627895 EX NKDANGAR DINESH NARAN  ZSB Rajkot
22  2696006 EX HAV GOHIL KISHORSINH BHARATSINH ZSB Rajkot
23  768957 EX JWOPUROHIT PRAVINCHANDRA LALJI ZSB Rajkot
24 13762487N Hav Dinesh ZSB Rohtak
25 3194748P Hav Ashok Kumar ZSB Rohtak
26 15479493L LD Ravi Kumar Balhara ZSB Rohtak
27 738055T SGT Rirmal Singh Sewada ZSB Sikar
28 JC-664607L SUB FEROZ KHAN ZSB Chandauli
29 15469539P Hav Rajesh Kumar RSB Delhi
30 1485304w Hony Nb Sub Jagdish Chand RSB Delhi
31 JC 421041L, Sub/H.Lt.,   LILA RAM RSB Delhi
32 705062F Syed Jamal Akhter Rizvi RSB Delhi
33 JC-38225M Nb Sub Dinesh Kumar RSB Delhi
34 1536452N Hav Naresh Kumar RSB Delhi
35 14609316F Nk Satish Kumar RSB Delhi
36 767579N Sgt Sanjeev Balodhi RSB Delhi
37 4186070N Hav Ram Singh RSB Delhi
38 6936585 L Nk Raminder RSB Delhi
39 15150894Y Hav Vijay Kumar Sharma RSB Delhi
40 15478353M LD Surender RSB Delhi
41 14439266M Nk Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi
42 14926601P ACP Hav Nagamalleswara Rao CH RSB Delhi
43 3195513P Nk Sanjeet Kumar RSB Delhi
44 JC-6675888W Sub  Inra Narayan Sharma RSB Delhi
45 JC-728070F Nb Sub Satya Prakash RSB Delhi
46 4195798H Hav Kailash Chandra Singh RSB Delhi
47 4082969W L Nk Mukesh lal RSB Delhi
48 JC-699328Y Sub Ashok Singh Chouhan RSB Delhi
49 JC-667993N Sub SK Gupta RSB Delhi
50 JC-811370F H/Hony Maj Chiman Lal RSB Delhi
51 3190569X Hav Rajaram Dagur ZSB Karauli
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 14803717k TS(NK) Pawan Kumar ZSB Bagpat
2  14824754-L EX SEP CHAVDA KESHAVLAL JAGJIVAN ZSB Rajkot
3  15125136 EX HAV RATHOD BHARATBHAI BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
4  15141804 EX HAV SAKARIYA BAVANJI MOHANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
5  14809340 EX HAV CHAUHAN SANJAYSINH LAXMINARAYANSINH ZSB Rajkot
6  15483111 EX NKGOHIL NAYPALSINH REVTUBHA  ZSB Rajkot
7  14808160 EX NKPARMAR NARENDRA KUMAR BHUPATSINH ZSB Rajkot
8 3194748P Hav Ashok Kumar ZSB Rohtak
9 4086435H L Nk Jagmohan Singh RSB Delhi

10 3195513P Nk Sanjeet Kumar RSB Delhi
11 15478353M LD Surender RSB Delhi
12 15145605P Nk Dharamveer RSB Delhi
13 14819782N Nk (TS) Bijender RSB Delhi
14 14824169N Sep Surajpal Singh RSB Delhi
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 749471N EX SGT SUKANTA MONDAL ZSB Howrah
2 JC-770309A Ex-Sub Sanjib Batabyal ZSB Howrah
3  6386855 EX NKPARMAR CHANDULAL LAVJI BHAI ZSB Rajkot
4  6387652-W EX NKVANIYA LALIT KUMAR JINA BHAI ZSB Rajkot
5  6941146-K EX LNKJADEJA HARENDRA SINH GHANSHYAM SINH ZSB Rajkot
6  JC 697464 EX SUBRAMESH MALAVIYA ZSB Rajkot
7  JC 728970 EX SUBBHATT JITENDRAKUMAR DHIRAJLAL ZSB Rajkot
8  1497492 EX HAV RUKESH KUMAR ZSB Rajkot
9  JC 681285 EX SUBCHAVDA RAMESHKUMAR KARMANBHAI ZSB Rajkot

10 13762487N Hav Dinesh ZSB Rohtak
11 JC-729438L Sub Rajender Singh ZSB Rohtak
12 767579N Sgt Sanjeev Balodhi RSB Delhi
13 JC-2650901L Sub Ram Prakash RSB Delhi
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 10315508X Ex Hav Naresh Kumar ZSB Bhiwani
2 5851310K MACP NK RAJ KUMAR ZSB Dehradun
3 5850659P, Sep MACP Hav, Anil Kumar Chhetri ZSB Dehradun
4 5850696H, Sep MACP Hav, Shanker ZSB Dehradun
5 15763017F Hav Inder Singh ZSB Gurugram
6 15482404M LD/NK Sandeep ZSB Jhajjhar
7  15396471 EX HAV CHANDRAVADIA RAJESH ALSHIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
8  14824754-L EX SEP CHAVDA KESHAVLAL JAGJIVAN ZSB Rajkot
9  2690423-W EX HAVKATHIRI FIROZ MAHMADBHAI ZSB Rajkot

10  14635112-M EX HAVAMALSHEDA MEHUL KUMAR VINODRAI ZSB Rajkot
11  6941146-K EX LNKJADEJA HARENDRA SINH GHANSHYAM SINH ZSB Rajkot
12  2689051-K EX HAVKASUNDRA BHARAT KUMAR SAVJIBHAI  ZSB Rajkot
13  1492220-L EX SEPBHATT RAJESH DEVI PRASAD ZSB Rajkot
14  15156146F EX NKSADHU ASHOK KUMAR MANSUKH LAL ZSB Rajkot
15  2694278-F EX HAVGOHIL RAJENDRABHAI BHAVANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
16  15125136 EX HAV RATHOD BHARATBHAI BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
17  13619859 EX HAVZALA SAHDEVSINH CHAKUBHA ZSB Rajkot
18  2696399 EX SEP JHALA VANRAJSINH NONGHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
19  JC 451498 EX NB SUBVHANESA MAHESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI    ZSB Rajkot
20  4571488 EX NKJADEJA JAYDEVSINH JATUBHA ZSB Rajkot
21  15141804 EX HAV SAKARIYA BAVANJI MOHANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
22  15413490 EX SEPGADHAVI YAGNIKBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI ZSB Rajkot
23  2890832 EX NKPATEL RAVI CHAMANLAL ZSB Rajkot
24  2694273 EX HAV RANA GAJENDRA GIRIRAJSINH ZSB Rajkot
25  2694294 EX HAV GOHIL RAVIRAJSINH NODHUBHI ZSB Rajkot
26  14809340 EX HAV CHAUHAN SANJAYSINH LAXMINARAYANSINH ZSB Rajkot
27  269'6013 EX HAV KALOTRA LALJIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
28   2696017 EX SEPVASUKIYA DINESHKUMAR DHANJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
29  15483111 EX NKGOHIL NAYPALSINH REVTUBHA  ZSB Rajkot
30  2696379 EX SEPRANA SURENDRASINH BHARUBHA ZSB Rajkot
31  JC 385180 EX NB SUBKANZARIA LALT KUMAR MANSUKHLAL  ZSB Rajkot
32  13985894 EX NKRAJPARA GORDHANBHAI SAMATBHAI  ZSB Rajkot
33   2897289 EX SEPVAJA RAGHURAJSINH PRATAPSINH ZSB Rajkot
34  2694293 EX HAV GODHANI PRAVIN KUMAR ZSB Rajkot
35   1585375 EX NKSWSHANI RADHESHYAM MANIRAM ZSB Rajkot
36  14627895 EX NKDANGAR DINESH NARAN  ZSB Rajkot
37  14435155 EX SEPSARVAIYA ASHOKSINH CHHANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
38  14808160 EX NKPARMAR NARENDRA KUMAR BHUPATSINH ZSB Rajkot
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39  4573813 EX NKZALA ASHOKSINH BALVANTSINH ZSB Rajkot
40  15483059 EX NKSAPARA DHIRAJBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
41  2696006 EX HAV GOHIL KISHORSINH BHARATSINH ZSB Rajkot
42  7242411 EX SEPPARMAR MAHENDRASINH NAVALSINH ZSB Rajkot
43  15615619 EX NKSOLANKI BHAVIN SHANTILAL ZSB Rajkot
44  7781109 EX NKPARGHI NARENDRA BIJALBHAI ZSB Rajkot
45 15129386 P Hav Mahesh Kumar RSB Delhi
46 3195513P Nk Sanjeet Kumar RSB Delhi
47 15380632P Hav Shaji Varghese RSB Delhi
48 15478353M LD Surender RSB Delhi
49 15145605P Nk Dharamveer RSB Delhi
50 155555K POHS VK Sarvan RSB Delhi
51 14642627P Nk Shyam Singh RSB Delhi
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1  2690854-H EX NKNADASIYA JAYANTILAL LALJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
2  4567689 EX HAV ROKAD SHAILESHKUMAR ZSB Rajkot
3  14420159-W EX HAV GOHIL PRATAPSINH NATUBHA ZSB Rajkot
4  2894148-H EX SEPMAYANI KANTILAL UKABHAI   ZSB Rajkot
5  15473372-N EX LDTANK JAYESHKUMAR JIVRAJBHAI  ZSB Rajkot
6  2690249-P EX HAV VAJA RAJESHBHAI VASHRAMBHAI ZSB Rajkot
7  2891490-X EX NKGOHIL PARAKSRAMSINH PRUTHVISINH ZSB Rajkot
8  2895333-H EX HAV VAISHNAV RATILAL KARSANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
9  2690647-W EX HAV RANVA JAGDISH SOMA           ZSB Rajkot

10  6941146-K EX LNKJADEJA HARENDRA SINH GHANSHYAM SINH ZSB Rajkot
11  2691700-H EX HAVKHIMSURIA MAHESH JIVANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
12  15156146F EX NKSADHU ASHOK KUMAR MANSUKH LAL ZSB Rajkot
13  2690981X EX HAVUJARIYA ARAVIND KHIMAJI BHAI ZSB Rajkot
14  2691671Y  EX HAVPARMAR CHIRAG SINH MAHIPAT SINH ZSB Rajkot
15  2690978X EX HAVCHUDASAMA BAHADURBHA MANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
16  2694283-M EX HAVGOHIL ARJUNSINH SHANTUBHA ZSB Rajkot
17  2694284-P EX HAVUGAREJA SOMABHAI DHIRUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
18  2694278-F EX HAVGOHIL RAJENDRABHAI BHAVANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
19  2694285-X EX HAVPARMAR VIJAYKUMAR KANJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
20  2691566-H EX HAV MAKAVANA DINKARBHAI MADHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
21  15134661 EX HAV GARCHAR DHARMESH KUMAR DHIRAJLAL ZSB Rajkot
22  2694280-Y EX HAV JADAV RAJESHKUMAR LIMABHAI ZSB Rajkot
23  7780739 EX NKVAJA MANISH JASVANT RAY ZSB Rajkot
24  7780933 EX NKHADIYAL SURESHBHAI GOPALBHAI ZSB Rajkot
25  14424897 EX HAV PARMAR MAHAVIRSINH  JAMUBHA ZSB Rajkot
26  6493553 EX SEPBARAD VIJAY KUMAR HEMUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
27  9913913027 EX NKNANGHA MUKESHBHAI ZILABHAI ZSB Rajkot
28  2696399 EX SEP JHALA VANRAJSINH NONGHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
29  14431082 EX HAV PARGHI LALJI BHAI TRIKAMBHAI ZSB Rajkot
30  2696022 EX HAV AAL VISHNUBHAI GOVINDBHAI ZSB Rajkot
31  15143968 EX NKBARAD HARDEVSINH MERUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
32  4569224 EX HAV VANIYA DHIRUBHAI BALUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
33  4571431 EX HAV KHATANA KHIMABHAI KARSHANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
34  2694273 EX HAV RANA GAJENDRA GIRIRAJSINH ZSB Rajkot
35  2694294 EX HAV GOHIL RAVIRAJSINH NODHUBHI ZSB Rajkot
36  2695783 EX HAV SAKARIYA RAKESH KUMAR VALLABHBHAI ZSB Rajkot
37  14423150 EX NKSOLANKI KISHOR KANJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
38  2696140 EX SEPNAGESHRI BHAGVANJI BHIKHABHAI  ZSB Rajkot
39  15482704 EX SEP MAHALIYA RAMESH KUMAR DEVABHAI  ZSB Rajkot
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40  14435162 EX NKPANDYA KALPESH PRAMODRAY ZSB Rajkot
41  14435174 EX NKPARMAR MUKESH MAGANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
42  269'6013 EX HAV KALOTRA LALJIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
43  2696221 EX NKGOHIL KARNUBHA KHUMANSINH ZSB Rajkot
44  2696041 EX HAV CHHAINYA DHARMENDRA SUKHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
45  2696230 EX NKREVAR SAJUBHA MANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
46   2696017 EX SEPVASUKIYA DINESHKUMAR DHANJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
47  2696002 EX NK ZALA RAYDHANSINH RAGHUBHA ZSB Rajkot
48  2696216 EX HAV DEGAMA PRAVINBHAI NATHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
49  2696206 EX SEPPARMAR DHARMENDRA SINH RANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
50  2696379 EX SEPRANA SURENDRASINH BHARUBHA ZSB Rajkot
51  15775860 EX NKPARMAR MUKESH KUMAR MANJI ZSB Rajkot
52  2891491 EX HAV GOHIL DHARMENDRASINH BHAVATSINH  ZSB Rajkot
53   2897289 EX SEPVAJA RAGHURAJSINH PRATAPSINH ZSB Rajkot
54  2694293 EX HAV GODHANI PRAVIN KUMAR ZSB Rajkot
55  14435042 EX SEPMER PRAVINBHAI MANJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
56  14435155 EX SEPSARVAIYA ASHOKSINH CHHANUBHA ZSB Rajkot
57  15483118 EX SEPBAGDA VIJAYKUMAR RUDABHAI ZSB Rajkot
58  4573007 EX NKDHORIYA DEMANTBHAI CHATURBHAI ZSB Rajkot
59  4573813 EX NKZALA ASHOKSINH BALVANTSINH ZSB Rajkot
60  15483059 EX NKSAPARA DHIRAJBHAI THAKARSHIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
61  6494105 EX SEPGOHIL JAIDEOSINH KANUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
62  2694437 EX HAV CHAUHAN MUKESHBHAI RANABHAI ZSB Rajkot
63  2696341 EX HAV CHAVDA LALJI JASHABHAI   ZSB Rajkot
64  2696006 EX HAV GOHIL KISHORSINH BHARATSINH ZSB Rajkot
65  14435316 EX NKDHEDHI MANOJ MITHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
66  2694286 EX HAV JID SURESHKUMAR HIRABHAI ZSB Rajkot
67  15483116 EX NKPARMAR JUVANSANG KANABHAI ZSB Rajkot
68  15482245 EX HAV KURESHI ABDUL BHAI SAIDUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
69  15615619 EX NKSOLANKI BHAVIN SHANTILAL ZSB Rajkot
70  15139730 EX HAV KHATANA SINDHABHAI RAMJIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
71  15392963 EX NKB ROBINDRO SARMA ZSB Rajkot
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 790848-B Sergeant Dilip Kumar ZSB Ballia
2 JC-770309A Ex-Sub Sanjib Batabyal ZSB Howrah
3  14619100-N EX NKGOSARA MAHENDRA KESHAVDI ZSB Rajkot
4  14621930-H EX NKKHAKHRIYA RAMESH BHAI RANCHHOD BHAI ZSB Rajkot
5  14635112-M EX HAVAMALSHEDA MEHUL KUMAR VINODRAI ZSB Rajkot
6  193996 EX MCPOGOSAI SANJAYGIRI CHANDANGIRI ZSB Rajkot
7  14625111 EX NKRATHOD JAYENDRASINGH UDESINGH  ZSB Rajkot
8  748340 EX WOVIJAY KUMAR ASODIA   ZSB Rajkot
9  768957 EX JWOPUROHIT PRAVINCHANDRA LALJI ZSB Rajkot
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 15217190  Rect Parmar Ashok Babubhai ZSB Jamnagar
2 14834141 Rect Malam Sagar Sukabhai ZSB Jamnagar
3 4583306 Rect Jadeja Satyajeetsinh Virbhadrasinh ZSB Jamnagar
4 2701458 Sep Khut Nandlal Mansukhlal ZSB Jamnagar
5 4585344 Rect Bambhaniya Bharat Palabhai ZSB Jamnagar
6 15618772 Rect Vadher Hiteshkumar Bharatkumar ZSB Jamnagar
7 15794237 Rect Tamboliya Anantkumar Manojbhai ZSB Jamnagar
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8 15202221 Sep Sakariya Deepak Kumar Bhikhubhai ZSB Jamnagar
9 2701501 Rect Solanki Bhagvanbhai Bhanabhai ZSB Jamnagar

10 14945703 Rect Parmar Rajesh Kumar Rambhai ZSB Jamnagar
11 15146185 Hav SHIYANI DINESH BHAI JAYANTI LAL ZSB Jamnagar
12 2696246 NK VAGHELA SAHDEV SINH BHIKHUBHA ZSB Jamnagar
13 133573 Petty Offr UPADHYAY JAYDIP KUMAR RAMSEVAK ZSB Jamnagar
14 15777824 NK RATHOD BAHADUR SING RAMSANG ZSB Jamnagar
15 15411807 NK PARMAR BHARAT VEJA ZSB Jamnagar
16  748340 EX WOVIJAY KUMAR ASODIA   ZSB Rajkot
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 780038-S Sgt Santosh Pandey RSB Delhi
2 14439266M Nk Sunil Kumar RSB Delhi
3 15478353M LD Surender RSB Delhi
4 1577826601P Hav Anil Kumar Yadav RSB Delhi
5 JC-724872 Sub Jamardan Bharti RSB Delhi
6 JC-6675888W Sub  Inra Narayan Sharma RSB Delhi
7 JC-667795H Sub Ajit Kumar Singh RSB Delhi
8 JC-540194Y Hony Capt Mohender Singh RSB Delhi
9 JC-728070F Nb Sub Satya Prakash RSB Delhi

10 JC-811338M H/Sub Maj Pradeep Kumar Singh RSB Delhi
11 JC-694457P H Sub Maj Sataypal Singh RSB Delhi
12 4477755K Hav Sohan Singh RSB Delhi
13 JC-699328Y Sub Ashok Singh Chouhan RSB Delhi
14 774435 N Sgt AK Singh RSB Delhi
15 780007S Sgt Manoj Kumar RSB Delhi
16 JC-2650901L Sub Ram Prakash RSB Delhi
17 JC-667993N Sub SK Gupta RSB Delhi
18 14642627P Nk Shyam Singh RSB Delhi
19 133795-F, RPO, Jitendra Kumar Goswami RSB Delhi
20 117502-A, PO, VIKRAM SINGH RSB Delhi
21 JC-811370F H/Hony Maj Chiman Lal RSB Delhi
22 JC-381687L, Sub. & Hony. Sub. Maj. Krishan Kumar ZSB Gurugram
23 134122-Z, POELA Aneesh.C ZSB Alappuzha
24 728982T Ex-JWO Tejbir Singh ZSB Aligarh
25 3183051F NK Virendra Singh Dhaka ZSB Baghpat
26 198155B CHEA(R) SUDHIR KUMAR ZSB Darbhanga
27 JC-381687L, Sub. & Hony. Sub. Maj. Krishan Kumar ZSB Gurugram
28 6389471K Hav Mukesh ZSB Gurugram
29   4274945F Hav Raj Kumar ZSB Gurugram
30 676803 B, Sergeant, Manoj Kumar Chauhan ZSB Gurugram
31 JC 767307K SUB SATYANARAIN KAUSHIK ZSB Gurugram
32 JC-274533F, Sub (GD)                  Naresh Paul ZSB Hamirpur
33 JC-3779914H Sub Satypal Singh ZSB Jhajjar
34 JC758342L Sub Umed Singh ZSB Jhajjar
35 14925845W HAV SUSHIL SINGH ZSB Garhwal
36  15396471 EX HAV CHANDRAVADIA RAJESH ALSHIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
37  6941146-K EX LNKJADEJA HARENDRA SINH GHANSHYAM SINH ZSB Rajkot
38  1492220-L EX SEPBHATT RAJESH DEVI PRASAD ZSB Rajkot
39  15147303 EX HAV SUSARA LAKHABHAI VOHABHAI ZSB Rajkot
40  13619859 EX HAVZALA SAHDEVSINH CHAKUBHA ZSB Rajkot
41  193996 EX MCPOGOSAI SANJAYGIRI CHANDANGIRI ZSB Rajkot
42  2890832 EX NKPATEL RAVI CHAMANLAL ZSB Rajkot
43  6942145 EX HAV PATOLIYA BALRAM BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
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44  2696379 EX SEPRANA SURENDRASINH BHARUBHA ZSB Rajkot
45  6394521 EX HAV PRAJAPATI JANAKKUMAR DWARKADAS   ZSB Rajkot
46  748340 EX WOVIJAY KUMAR ASODIA   ZSB Rajkot
47  133596 EX POPARMAR VAJUBHAI KARSANBHAI ZSB Rajkot
48  14627895 EX NKDANGAR DINESH NARAN  ZSB Rajkot
49  2696006 EX HAV GOHIL KISHORSINH BHARATSINH ZSB Rajkot
50  768957 EX JWOPUROHIT PRAVINCHANDRA LALJI ZSB Rajkot
51  15146974 EX HAVBHUVA ATULKUMAR BHANUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
52 JC-729438L Sub Rajender Singh ZSB Rohtak
53 JC-531173F Sub Nathi Singh ZSB Rudhraprayag
54 JC-664607L SUB FEROZ KHAN ZSB Chandauli
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1  768957 EX JWOPUROHIT PRAVINCHANDRA LALJI ZSB Rajkot
2 193114-Y MCAA-II M Srihari Rao RSB Telangana
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 197957-B EX-MCEAP-II KAVISHANKAR GIRI ZSB Darbhanga

21

Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 198155B CHEA(R)  SUDHIR KUMAR S/O LATE YOGENDRA MISHRA ZSB Darbhanga
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 764368-F Sgt Pasupuleti Satish Babu ZSB Telangana
2 751523 H JWO  YAGANEET PRAKASH ZSB Patna
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Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 117502-A, PO, VIKRAM SINGH RSB Delhi
2 780007S Sgt Manoj Kumar RSB Delhi
3 689626S Sgt Kapil Deo Das RSB Delhi
4 775435-F SGT SANJAY KUMAR ZSB Ghaziabad
5 748518-B SGT NARENDRA KUMAR ZSB Ghaziabad
6 134793-Z,EX POM,VIKAS KUMAR ZSB Jhunjhunu
7 179239N EX-POME Sanjay Kumar ZSB Jind
8 766481-N JWO Gyanendra Pratap ZSB Lucknow
9 129239-A SPO Pawan Kumar Vishwakarma ZSB Lucknow

10 749809-N Sgt Satish Chandra Prasad ZSB Lucknow
11 128705-N POME Ajay Sharma ZSB Lucknow
12 13762472-LRfn Rakesh Kumar ZSB Lucknow
13 198093-N MCEA  Nitin Kumar Saraswta ZSB Lucknow
14 766481-N JWO Gyanendra Pratap ZSB Lucknow
15 JC-694623-Xsub Gopal Singh Samant ZSB Lucknow
16 742626-L Sgt Shandeep Kumar ZSB Lucknow
17 776235-K SGT AMIT KUMAR SHARMA ZSB Meerut
18 751523 H JWO  YAGANEET PRAKASH ZSB Patna
19 14925845W HAV SUSHIL SINGH ZSB Pauri Garhwal
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Organisation Name : Cabinet Secretariat 
Post : Junior Technical Officer -I 

Organisation Name : Central Bureau of Investigation 
Post : Assistant Public Prosecutor 

Organisation Name : M/o HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE, DGHS
Post : DRUGS INSPECTOR 



20  15396471 EX HAV CHANDRAVADIA RAJESH ALSHIBHAI ZSB Rajkot
21  2890832 EX NKPATEL RAVI CHAMANLAL ZSB Rajkot
22  15146974-Y EX HAVBHUVA ATULKUMAR BHANUBHAI ZSB Rajkot
23 JC-766058-K Sub                              G.MuthuGanapathy,                                         ZSB Sivagangai
24 4193609P, LNK Shankar Datt Bhatt ZSB Udham Singh Nagar
25 15665496X Ex Hav Lanka Sreenivasa Rao ZSB Vijaywada
26 780756B Sgt Shashi Kant Singh ZSB Motihari 

24

Ser No. Service No., Rank & Name RSB/ZSB
1 JC-667795H Sub Ajit Kumar Singh RSB Delhi
2 JC-763382W Sub Azad Kumar RSB Delhi
3 JC-695631H Sub Rajendra Singh Manral  (Retd) ZSB Almora
4 JC-767137L, Subedar, Rakesh Kumar ZSB Gurugram
5 15398408X Hav/ MACP Nb Sub Madan Lal ZSB Panipat
6 JC-729438L Sub Rajender Singh ZSB Rohtak
7 117999-F CPO LOG (MAT) Krishna Kumar Singh ZSB Sultanpur
8  2891501-Y EX HAV CHUDASAMA RAJENDRASINH  RATUBHA ZSB Rajkot 
9  4277000-H EX HAV BHADARKA MAYABHAI BAGHABHAI ZSB Rajkot 

10  15147303 EX HAV SUSARA LAKHABHAI VOHABHAI ZSB Rajkot 
11  6942145 EX HAV PATOLIYA BALRAM BABUBHAI ZSB Rajkot 
12  6394521 EX HAV PRAJAPATI JANAKKUMAR DWARKADAS   ZSB Rajkot 
13  15146974-Y EX HAVBHUVA ATULKUMAR BHANUBHAI ZSB Rajkot 

Post : Territory Manager
Organisation Name : Hotlogics Insurance Marketing Pvt Ltd (OPS)


